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2024/25 12th round, Match #57
Friday, 25.10.2024, 14:00, , Horodenka. 11°C.

«Probiy» Horodenka

3 : 0

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

24 Pitsan Ivan
16 Huk Ihor
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
21
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
15 Kharuk Ruslan
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
7
11 Sondei Ivan
10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes
1
12
13 Bilyk Ihor
3 Bilyi I.
8 Dryhan Bohdan
17
14 Kliuchko Eduard
9 Vasylenko Stanislav
96 Dytko Roman
19 Dmytruk Ivan
5 Savchyn Volodymyr

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

55 Ripak Pavlo
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
28 Matusevych Volodymyr (C)
2 Tanchak Vasyl
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
47 Mendruk Vladyslav
8 Kytsun Marko
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
5 Skochelias Dmytrii
3 Klymak Vladyslav
72
66 Liteplo Markiian
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
44 Davydov Serhii
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
81

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Lypko Myroslav
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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, 2024/25, 12th round, Match #57
Friday, 25.10.2024, 14:00, , Horodenka. 11°C.

«Probiy» Horodenka 3 : 0 «Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
11 Sondei Ivan 20'

10 Orynchak Bohdan 30'

2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
3 Bilyi I. 33'

16 Huk Ihor 38'

21 41'

31 Borysevych Roman
8 Dryhan Bohdan 46'

7 
19 Dmytruk Ivan 46'

63' 14 Bats Marian
5 Skochelias Dmytrii

63' 2 Tanchak Vasyl
3 Klymak Vladyslav

63' 45 Napuda Valentyn
44 Davydov Serhii

73' 97 Mykhailiv Yurii
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar

11 Sondei Ivan
17 73'

76' 21 Hereha Oleksandr

84' 47 Mendruk Vladyslav
81 

87' 44 Davydov Serhii
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav

14 Kliuchko Eduard 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


